

285 Old Westport Road North Dartmouth, MA 02747-2300 508 999-8643

2023-2024 Federal Work Study Deferment/Cancellation Form

Student Name: _____

ID:

Student Signature: _

Double-click to e-sign with Adobe PDF

I understand if I do not submit hiring paperwork or this form deferring half of my Federal Work Study to the spring 2024 semester by Friday, October 6, 2023, I will forfeit my entire Federal Work-Study Award for the 2023-2024 academic year.

Please check one:

I am <u>NOT</u> interested in Federal Work-Study for the 2023-2024 Academic year. Please cancel my entire Federal Work-Study award (this will not affect your future eligibility).

I would like to work during the spring 2024 semester only. Please cancel my fall 2023 Federal Work-Study award.

Please return this form by the Friday, October 6, 2023 deadline to:

Student Service Center Foster Administration Building University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 285 Old Westport Road North Dartmouth, MA 02747

Or upload here (submit an inquiry): umassd.edu/ssc/